
 
 

Alpha?Sampling Swab - Polyester swab for HPLC sampling/cleaning validation  

Part No. Head Width 
Head 
Thickness 

Head 
Length 

Handle 
Width 

Handle 
Thickness

Handle 
Length 

Total Swab 
Length Packaging  

TX715 12.7 mm 
(0.500") 

4.2 mm 
(0.165") 

25.7 mm 
(1.012") 

5.2 mm 
(0.205") 

3 mm 
(0.118") 

101.8 mm 
(4.008") 

127.5 mm 
(5.020") 

100 swabs/bag 
2 inner bags of 50 swabs
10 bags/case 

 

  
 

Alpha?Swab with Long Handle - Polyester swab for cleaning surfaces and hard-to-reach areas  

Part No. Head Width 
Head 
Thickness 

Head 
Length 

Handle 
Width 

Handle 
Thickness

Handle 
Length 

Total Swab 
Length Packaging  

TX761 6.8 mm 
(0.268") 

2.8 mm 
(0.110") 

16.8 mm 
(0.661") 

3.2 mm 
(0.126") 

3.2 mm 
(0.126") 

145.5 mm 
(5.728") 

162.3 mm 
(6.390") 

100 swabs/bag 
1 inner bag of 100 swabs
100 bags/case 

 

  
 

Large Alpha?Swab - Polyester swab for cleaning broad surfaces and flat areas  

Part No. Head Width 
Head 
Thickness 

Head 
Length 

Handle 
Width 

Handle 
Thickness

Handle 
Length 

Total Swab 
Length Packaging  

TX714A 12.7 mm 
(0.500") 

4.2 mm 
(0.165") 

25.7 mm 
(1.012") 

5.2 mm 
(0.205") 

3 mm 
(0.118") 

101.8 mm 
(4.008") 

127.5 mm 
(5.020") 

100 swabs/bag 
2 inner bags of 50 swabs
50 bags/case 

 

  
 

Micro Alpha?Swab - Polyester swab for cleaning very small grooved, slotted and recessed areas  

Part No. Head Width 
Head 
Thickness 

Head 
Length 

Handle 
Width 

Handle 
Thickness

Handle 
Length 

Total Swab 
Length Packaging  

TX758B 3.2 mm 
(0.126") 

2.5 mm 
(0.098") 

10 mm 
(0.394") 

2.2 mm 
(0.087") 

2.2 mm 
(0.087") 

60 mm 
(2.362") 

70 mm 
(2.756") 

500 swabs/bag 
5 inner bags of 100 swabs
100 bags/case 

 

  
 

User
新建印章



Micro Alpha?Swab - Single-layer polyester swab for cleaning very small grooved, slotted and recessed areas  

Part No. Head Width 
Head 
Thickness 

Head 
Length 

Handle 
Width 

Handle 
Thickness

Handle 
Length 

Total Swab 
Length Packaging  

TX758L 3.2 mm 
(0.126") 

2.5 mm 
(0.098") 

10 mm 
(0.394") 

2.2 mm 
(0.087") 

2.2 mm 
(0.087") 

60 mm 
(2.362") 

70 mm 
(2.756") 

500 swabs/bag 
5 inner bags of 100 swabs
100 bags/case 

   

  
Micro Alpha?Swab with Long Handle - Polyester swab for cleaning very small grooved, slotted and recessed areas where a longer handle
required  

Part No. Head Width 
Head 
Thickness 

Head 
Length 

Handle 
Width 

Handle 
Thickness

Handle 
Length 

Total Swab 
Length Packaging  

TX765 2.5 mm 
(0.098") 

2 mm 
(0.079") 

10 mm 
(0.394") 

3 mm 
(0.118") 

3 mm 
(0.118") 

146 mm 
(5.748") 

156 mm 
(6.142") 

100 swabs/bag 
2 inner bags of 50 swabs
100 bags/case 

   

  
Mini Alpha?Swab - Polyester swab for cleaning smaller areas  

Part No. Head Width 
Head 
Thickness 

Head 
Length 

Handle 
Width 

Handle 
Thickness

Handle 
Length 

Total Swab 
Length Packaging  

TX754B 3.5 mm 
(0.138") 

3.2 mm 
(0.126") 

9.5 mm 
(0.374") 

2.5 mm 
(0.098") 

2.25 mm 
(0.089") 

60 mm 
(2.362") 

69.5 mm 
(2.736") 

500 swabs/bag 
5 inner bags of 100 swabs
125 bags/case 

 

  
Small Alpha?Swab - Polyester swab for cleaning small areas  

Part No. Head Width 
Head 
Thickness 

Head 
Length 

Handle 
Width 

Handle 
Thickness

Handle 
Length 

Total Swab 
Length Packaging  

TX743B 4 mm 
(0.157") 

3.6 mm 
(0.142") 

12 mm 
(0.472") 

3 mm 
(0.118") 

3 mm 
(0.118") 

58.3 mm 
(2.295") 

70 mm 
(2.756") 

500 swabs/bag 
5 inner bags of 100 swabs
100 bags/case 
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