WWW.100Y.COM.TW Alpha?Sampling Swab - Polyester swab for HPLC sampling/cleaning validation

WWW.100

Part No.	Head Width	Head Thickness	Head Length	Handle Width	Handle Thickness	Handle Length	Total Swab Length	Packaging
TX715	12.7 mm (0.500")	4.2 mm (0.165")	25.7 mm (1.012")	5.2 mm (0.205")	3 mm (0.118")	101.8 mm (4.008")	127.5 mm (5.020")	100 swabs/bag 2 inner bags of 50 swabs

WWW.IO

WWW.100Y.COM WWW.100Y.COM WWW.100Y.COM.TW W.100X.COM.TW Alpha?Swab with Long Handle - Polyester swab for cleaning surfaces and hard-to-reach areas

Part No.	Head Width	Head Thickness	Head Length	Handle Width	Handle Thickness	Handle Length	Total Swab Length	Packaging
TX761	6.8 mm (0.268")	2.8 mm (0.110")	16.8 mm (0.661")	3.2 mm (0.126")	3.2 mm (0.126")	145.5 mm (5.728")	162.3 mm (6.390")	100 swabs/bag 1 inner bag of 100 swab 100 bags/case
	OON.COL	I.TW			I.COM.TV		WWW.10	100 bags/case

Large Alpha?Swab - Polyester swab for cleaning broad surfaces and flat areas

WWW.100Y.CO

Part No.	Head Width	Head Thickness	Head Length	Handle Width	Handle Thickness	Handle Length	Total Swab Length	Packaging	N
X714A	12.7 mm (0.500")	4.2 mm (0.165")	25.7 mm (1.012")	5.2 mm (0.205")	3 mm (0.118")	101.8 mm (4.008")	127.5 mm (5.020")	100 swabs/bag 2 inner bags of 50 swabs 50 bags/case	

WWW.100Y.CC

WWW.100Y.COM.TW WWW.100Y.COM.TW Micro Alpha?Swab - Polyester swab for cleaning very small grooved, slotted and recessed areas

WWW.100Y.COM.TW

art No.	Head Width	Head Thickness	Head Length	Handle Width	Handle Thickness	Handle Length	Total Swab Length	Packaging
758B	3.2 mm (0.126")	2.5 mm (0.098")	10 mm (0.394")	2.2 mm (0.087")	2.2 mm (0.087")	60 mm (2.362")	70 mm (2.756")	500 swabs/bag 5 inner bags of 100 swabs 100 bags/case

勝 特 力 材 料 886-3-5753170 胜特力电子(上海) 86-21-34970699 胜特力电子(深圳) 86-755-83298787 Http://www.100y.com.tw

WWW.100Y.COM.TW

WWW.100Y.COM.TW Micro Alpha?Swab - Single-layer polyester swab for cleaning very small grooved, slotted and recessed areas

Part No	. Head Width	Head Thickness	Head Length	Handle Width	Handle Thickness	Handle Length	Total Swab Length	Packaging
TX758L	3.2 mm (0.126")	2.5 mm (0.098")	10 mm (0.394")	2.2 mm (0.087")	2.2 mm (0.087")	60 mm (2.362")	70 mm (2.756")	500 swabs/bag 5 inner bags of 100 swabs 100 bags/case

Micro Alpha?Swab with Long Handle - Polyester swab for cleaning very small grooved, slotted and recessed areas where a longer handle required

Part No.	Head Width	Head Thickness	Head Length	Handle Width	Handle Thickness	Handle Length	Total Swab Length	Packaging
TX765	2.5 mm (0.098")	2 mm (0.079")	10 mm (0.394")	3 mm (0.118")	3 mm (0.118")	146 mm (5.748")	156 mm (6.142")	100 swabs/bag 2 inner bags of 50 swabs 100 bags/case

Mini Alpha?Swab - Polyester swab for cleaning smaller areas

Part No.	Head Width	Head Thickness	Head Length	Handle Width	Handle Thickness	Handle Length	Total Swab Length	Packaging
TX754B	3.5 mm (0.138")	3.2 mm (0.126")	9.5 mm (0.374")	2.5 mm (0.098")	2.25 mm (0.089")	60 mm (2.362")	69.5 mm (2.736")	500 swabs/bag 5 inner bags of 100 swabs 125 bags/case

WWW.100Y.CO

Small Alpha?Swab - Polyester swab for cleaning small areas

WWW.100Y.COM.TV

Part No.	Head Width	Head Thickness	Head Length	Handle Width	Handle Thickness	Handle Length	Total Swab Length	Packaging
TX743B	4 mm (0.157")	3.6 mm (0.142")	12 mm (0.472")	3 mm (0.118")	3 mm (0.118")	58.3 mm (2.295")	70 mm (2.756")	500 swabs/bag 5 inner bags of 100 swabs 100 bags/case
0	WWW	100 X.C	OM.TW	N				

WWW.100Y.COM.TW 勝 特 力 材 料 886-3-5753170 胜特力电子(上海) 86-21-34970699 胜特力电子(深圳) 86-755-83298787 Http://www. 100y. com. tw

WWW.100Y

WW.100Y.CO